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3-1750
Form NR-1|_
(Rev. March 1953)

W A T E R F O W L

REFUGE cmi® T;A]>; S

•
•

(1) :
Species :

Swans:
Whistling
Trumpeter

Geese:
Canada
Cackling
Brant
White -fronted
Snow
Blue
Other

Ducks:
Mallard
Black
Gadwall
Baldpate
Pintail
Green-winged teal
Blue -winged teal
Cinnamon teal
Shove ler
Wood *
Redhead
Ring -necked
Canvasback
Scaup
Goldeneye
Bufflehead
Ruddy
Other

Coot:

Int. Dup. Sec..

MONTHS OF '- ay 1 TO $•**• 1 , 19 58

(2)
W e e k s o f r e p o r t i n g p e r i o d

: : : : : : : : :
1 : 2 : 3 t U * 5 J 6 : 7 : 8 : 9 : 10

50

35
85

2

m
25

100

30

*

25
35

2

m
25

10

50

15
35

2

•20

125

26

15
23
2

4«
10

140

29

10
25

2

M
10

150

.

29

10
25

2

49
10

•0

-

25

10
28

2

49
10

260

18

10
55

2

it
10

800

16

10
40
-

M
10

400

16

10
50
-

It
10

•00



3 -
Cont. NR
(Rev. Ma _J

REFUGE ORi;;YP

W A T E R F O W L
(Continuation Sheet)

•s . - MONTHS OF ?<.,v T° ser.t. 1 19 58

(2)
W e e k s o f r e p o r t i n g p e r i o d

(3) : (10
: Estimated : Production

(1) : : : ' : • ' i : waterfowl : Broods: Estimated
Species : 11 : 12 s 13 : Hi : 15 * 16 : 17 t 18 : days use : seen ; total

Swans:
Whistling
Trumpeter

Geese;
Canada
Cackling
Brant
White -fronted
Snow
Blue
Other

Ducks:
Mallard
Black
Gadwall
Baldpate
Pintail
Green-winged teal
Blue-winged teal
Cinnamon teal
Shoveler
Wood
Redhead
Ring -necked
Canvasback
Scaup
Goldeneye
Bufflehead
Ruddy
Other *f

** ;

Coot;

t»

10
iiO

10

fcbO

rom Tlsun
i'rm hatch

20

10
50

10

fiO')

1 .w.rslf v.

16

10
60

10

4?-.Q

OUBtO n:i<

9 duck n>.

16

10
60

16

480

estimate
stirj;:-. box

(ovi

16

10
M

1T>

400

3. fr:,r. :.rr
»s f3S . -us

»r)

1C

10
76

ie

430

mm n«*;ti
t« §UO «8

IS

10
78

!£•

f-00

ti rn '.:•:::
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16

10
n

25

• •0)

sh

&Ti4
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111

17:10

42COG

6

M»

1

-
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8

1C

;

f

-
8
o
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690**



(5)
Total Days Use

Swans

Geese „„**

Ducks fKM^O

Coots

(6)
Peak Number

30

620

(7)
Total Production SUMMARI

Principal feeding areas u,*.*, r*«i. „«-„,. > i«,,«v

1G

u^S Principal nesting areas }-,,.», ,r,ni«. rn,rt-rt»«t rtr.«.-M«~ %r.,»c

ftlnnf -f".h«i Mrif-n f^ ••)n*t'» <-.r-r.1e

Reported by .»,.] ;^ » nir^vhy

(1) Species:

INSTRUCTIONS (See Sees. 7531 through 753k, Wildlife Refuges Field Manual)

In addition to the birds listed on form, other species occurring on refuge during the
reporting period should be added in appropriate spaces. Special attention should be given
to those species of local and national significance.

(2) Weeks of
Reporting Period:

(3) Estimated Waterfowl
Days Use:

Production:

(5) Total Days Use:

(6) Peak Number:

(7) Total Production:

Estimated average refuge populations.

Average weekly populations x number of days present for each species.

Estimated number of young produced based on observations and actual counts on representative
breeding areas. Brood counts should be made on two or more areas aggregating 10̂  of the
breeding habitat. Estimates having no basis in fact should be omitted.

A summary of data recorded under (3).

Maximum number of waterfowl present on refuge during any census of reporting period.

A summary of data recorded under (U).

Interior ̂ "̂
1953

Section, Washington, IL C *

t



3-1751
Form NR ̂
(Nov. 1945)

MIGRATORY BIRDS
(other than waterfowl)

Months of...May..!. to .195.8.

(1)
Species

Common Name

I. Water and Marsh Birds:
Gfceat Blue Heron
Virginia Rail
Eastern Green Heron
American Bittern
Least Bittern
Fla, Galinule
Sora Rail (calls heard

throughout
period but not
seen)

II. Shorebirds, Gulls and
Terns:

Herring Gull
Black Tern
Eilldeer
Least Sandpiper
Wilson's Snipe

(2)
First Seen

Numbe r

3
3
1
1
1
5

50
4
5
2
2

Date

5/6
5/6
5/25
5/4
7/30
5/20

5/1
6/15
8/10
6/15
6/31

.i

(3)
Peak Numbers

Number

3
45
2
10
1
25

j

100
4
5
10
4

Date

7/30
7/30
8/2
8/25
7/30

-

6/25
6/15
8/10
7/4
8/20

(4)
Last Seen

Numbe r

1
3
1
6
1
25

6
4
2
2
2

Date

8/30
8/20
8/8
8/30
7/30
8/30

7/4
7/4
8/30
8/30
8/25

(over)



_I!L . .

III. Doves and Pigeons:
Mourning dove
White-winged dove

IV. Predaceous Birds:
Golden eagle
Duck hawk
Horned owl
Magpie
Raven
Crow
Marsh Hâ
Osprey

(2)

2

15
2
1

5/1

5/1
5/2
7/4

(3)

200

25
2
1

8/15

8/15
8/30
7/4

(4)

50

10
2
1

8/30

8/30
8/30
7/4

Reportec

(5)

1 by...?alp

60

l H. Hold

100

erby

_I6J

300

25
2
1

(1) Species:

(2) First Seen:

INSTRUCTIONS
Use the correct names as found in the A.O.U. Checklist, 1931 Edition, and list group in A.O.U.
order. Avoid general terms as "seagull", "tern", etc. In addition to the birds listed on
form, other species occurring on refuge during the reporting period should be added in appro-
priate spaces. Special attention should be given to those species of local and National
significance. Groups: I. Water and Marsh Birds (Gaviiformes to Ciconiiformes and Gruiiformes)

II. Shorebirds, Gulls and Terns (Charadriiformes)
III. Doves and Pigeons (Columbiformes)
IV. Predaceous Birds (Falconiformes, Strigiformes and predaceous

Passeriformes)
The first refuge record for the species for the season concerned.

(3) Peak Numbers: The greatest number of the species present in a limited interval of time.

(4) Last Seen: The last refuge record for the species during the season concerned.

(5) Production: Estimated number of young produced based on observations and actual counts,

(6] al: Estimated total ;r of the species using the rd^Me during the period concernei
INT,-DUP. SI— ~H., D.C. 59317
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3-175$
Form I
(Apr i l s.^3)

Refuge_

UPLAND GAME BIRDS

Months of

1613

to
-*—tr ., 19

(1)
Species

Common Name

mS*T**
.̂ rfffto • POURS.

(2)
Density

Cover types, total
acreage of habitat

90 *«iH Bwru*

£*+uS!?''lt~

Acres
per
Bird

1C

(3)
Young

Produced

•

Number
broods
obs'v'd

•

TJ
CD

Estimat
Total

•

Sex
Ratio

Percentage

90*60

(5)
Removals

Hunting

*P

o
4̂ O
0 -P
P=H 0}

43

For
Researc

(6)
Total

Estimated
number
using
Refuge

10

1

(7)
Remarks

Pertinent information not
specifioally requested.
List introductions here.

Ci*,n«t*» -



INSTRUCTIONS

Form NR-2 - UPLAND GAME BIRDS.*

(1)

(2) DENSITY:

Use correct common name.

Applies particularly to those species considered in removal programs (public
hunts, etc.). Detailed data may be omitted for species occurring in limited
numbers. Density to be expressed in acres per animal by cover types. This
information is to be prefaced by a statement from the .refuge manager as to the
number of acres in each cover type found on the refuge; once submitted, this
information need not be repeated except as significant changes occur in the area
of cover types. Cover types should be detailed enough to furnish the desired,
information but not so much as to obscure the general picture. Examples: spruce
swamp, upland hardwoods, reverting agriculture land, bottomland hardwoods, short
grass prairie, etc. Standard type symbols listed in Wildlife Management Series
No. 7 should be used where possible. Figures submitted should be based on actual
observations and counts on representative sample areas. Survey method used and
size of sample area or areas should be indicated under Remarks.

(3) YOUNG PRODUCED: Estimated number of young produced, based upon observations and actual counts
in representative breeding habitat.

U) SEX RATIO:

(5) REMOVALS:

(6) TOTAL:

(7) REMARKS:

This column applies primarily to wild turkey, pheasants, etc. Include data on
other species if available.

Indicate total number in each category removed during the report period.

Estimated total number using the refuge during the report period. This may
include resident birds plus those migrating into the refuge during certain seasons,

Indicate method used to determine population and area covered in survey. Also
include other pertinent information not specifically requested.

* Only columns applicable to the period covered should be used.

1613


